CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19147	Board of Health Permit No.
	New Bedford, Mass., June 2, 1976
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from	n the premises of Statia Adamour
378?	Blud (W)
V10.	Lney Fr Blod (W) street,
to connect with the sewer in	face repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the the manner specified, in excess of the deposi the work.	City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in t made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
payment of the cost of performing the work be returned to me by the City Treasurer.	eposit made with this application shall be applied to the done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Witness & Bryant	Statia Adamowicz 65 Bonito Street
1	65 Bonito Street
	Address
Ву	
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
6	C Director Device
Consent of C	Owner of Private Drain
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
through the private drain owned by me conn	necting with sewer in
	street.
	Owner
	o wher
Estimate and	Deposit Requirement
Office of Co	ommissioner of Public Works,
My estimate of the cost of laying the dra	
8 38.	in described in the above application is
	8 30 00
Entrance charges	Total deposit required 8 38.00
	Commissioner of Public Works
Certi	ficate of Issue
Cern	
	Office of City Clerk,
The state of the s	City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
Permit No. /9/47 was issu	ed, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	Ella M Jaughan
	Man Nallaghan
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary	() RB Only Cherk
Liansite pipe.	



NOTICE TO CO	MMISSIONER OF PUBL	
Length of drain	Billed 10/7/7	no B
Sewer depth 3/2		pipe system
Surf. drain	,000	
Drain Permit Nº 19147	City of New Bedford,	
T. C	Office of City	Clerk, June 2. 1910
To Commissioner of Public Works.		
Permission has this day been issued to	0	D . L I+ +
Statia Haamouses Property owner	365	Soruto Street Address
By Same		same
to lay drain from the premises of	tatia Adamoe	Address
es Kodney treach	Glod (W)	
to connect with the sewer in	Rodney Fr. L	Slud (U.) street.
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.	of Par	my
Owner agrees to supply all necessary	Cllex	III. Dayslan
Tiansite pipe.	0	ex east sidewalk
Requires separate entrance for sewage an		in east sidewalk
2'w.d7	prop line	

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered	TULY = 22 MP	19	70
ime		/)	
Ву	John 11	Tur (J-TDW	1068)
	COST	(J-71000	
Labor	hours @	8	
Javares	9-2"	339 6	78
Bucke V	7-2"	337 6	24
garden	9-2"	312 6	24
agonsa	2 2 "	3/2 6	24
Sp reery	21. 7 "	186 5	12
mocedi	18-0	338 7	08
Stock % ase	iant QIII	38	05
	CAMPAT @ (6)		00
60 LBS- SAND			0
1 -			- 1
Trucking		S EN PORTS	
HOW 67- TRUCK	4	3	00
DAJ5-BUCKE		13	10
The state of the s			+
Total Cost		53	90
Estimate-cos	t of laying drain $ 38 $	/ -	t.
Entrance ch	arges ASSESSAD	<u> </u>	
Total deposi	t de 38	7 -	
Balance due	Ung	1/7	90
Pieces pipe t	o curb /-5=FT-	611	U-TRA
" "	curb to house 1-/0 F		
Cut at sewe	41.		
	1-11/1-		
Cut at curb		6-0106	
	G-IN-TANNSII	0	
Correct	,0/	1 0	
	Sohul 8.	Four	_
*******		Foren	nan

OWN GR- SUPPLED-PUPE